ATSAMD11C14A-SSUT Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number ATSAMD11C14A-SSUT-DG
Manufacturer Microchip Technology
Manufacturer Product Number ATSAMD11C14A-SSUT
Description IC MCU 32BIT 16KB FLASH 14SOIC
Detailed Description ARM® Cortex®-M0+ SAM D11C Microcontroller IC 32-
Bit Single-Core 48MHz 16KB (16K x 8) FLASH 14-SO

Atmel-42363GS-SAM-D11-Summary_05/2016
ATSAMD11C14A-SSUT Microchip Technology IC MCU 32BIT 16KB FLASH 14SOIC
2. Ordering Information
2.1 SAM D11C – 14-pin SOIC
2.2 SAM D11D – 20-pin SOIC
2.3 SAM D11D – 20-ball WLCSP
SAMD = General Purpose Microcontroller
11 = Cortex M0+ DMA, USB
C = 14 pins
D = 20/24 pins
  No character = Tray (Default)
                   T = Tape and Reel
U = -40 - 85
O
C Matte Sn Plating
A = Default Variant
14 = 16KB
SAMD 11 C 14 A M U T
Product Family
Product Series
Pin Count
Flash Memory Density
Device Variant
Package Type
Package Grade
Package Carrier
M = QFN
SS = SOIC
U = WLCSP
-
N = -40 - 105
O
C Matte Sn Plating
Ordering Code FLASH (bytes) SRAM (bytes) Package Carrier Type
ATSAMD11C14A-SSUT 16K 4K SOIC14 Tape & Reel
ATSAMD11C14A-SSNT 16K 4K SOIC14 Tape & Reel
Ordering Code FLASH (bytes) SRAM (bytes) Package Carrier Type
ATSAMD11D14A-SSUT 16K 4K SOIC20 Tape & Reel
ATSAMD11D14A-SSNT 16K 4K SOIC20 Tape & Reel
Ordering Code FLASH (bytes) SRAM (bytes) Package Carrier Type
ATSAMD11D14A-UUT 16K 4K WLCSP20 Tape & Reel
5Atmel | SMART SAM D11 [DATASHEET SUMMARY]
Atmel-42363GS-SAM-D11-Summary_05/2016
ATSAMD11C14A-SSUT Microchip Technology IC MCU 32BIT 16KB FLASH 14SOIC
2.4 SAM D11D – 24-pin QFN
Ordering Code FLASH (bytes) SRAM (bytes) Package Carrier Type
ATSAMD11D14A-MUT 16K 4K QFN24 Tape & Reel
ATSAMD11D14A-MNT 16K 4K QFN24 Tape & Reel
6Atmel | SMART SAM D11 [DATASHEET SUMMARY]
Atmel-42363GS-SAM-D11-Summary_05/2016
ATSAMD11C14A-SSUT Microchip Technology IC MCU 32BIT 16KB FLASH 14SOIC
3. Block Diagram
Notes: 1. Some products have different number of SERCOM instances, PTC signals and ADC signals.
2. The number of PTC X- and Y-lines depend on the configuration of the device, as some I/O lines can be configured as either X-lines or Y-lines.
6 x SERCOM
8 x Timer Counter
REAL TIME
COUNTER
AHB-APB
BRIDGE C
M
MHIGH SPEED
BUS MATRIX
P
O